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NOTICE OF MEETING

AN ADDITIONAL MEETING OF THE LEIGH PARISH COUNCIL

TO BE HELD ON WEDNESDAY 10th July 2019 AT THE LEIGH PARISH CHURCH AT 7.30PM

AGENDA
1.  Apologies
2.  Update on Neighbourhood Plan
3.  To respond to the Chartered Parish and Town Council meetings communication
4.  To approve a security update for the laptop.
Members are reminded that the Council has a duty to consider the above matters in the exercise of any of its functions: Equalities, Crime and Disorder, Health and Safety and Human Rights.   

DATES OF NEXT MEETINGs –  
Full PC Meeting -      Wednesday 14th August 2019

Additional Meeting - Wednesday 11th September 2019

Additional Meeting - Wednesday 9th October 2019

Full PC Meeting -      Wednesday 13th November 2019

Additional Meeting - Wednesday 11th December 2019

Additional Meeting - Wednesday 8th January 2020

Full PC Meeting -      Wednesday 12th February 2020

Additional Meeting - Wednesday 11th March 2020

Additional Meeting - Wednesday 8th April 2020

Annual Parish Meeting - Wednesday 13th May 2020
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